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San Diego Unified Port District 
 

2017 
Board of Port Commissioners 

Regular Meeting Dates 
 

 
All Closed Session Meetings of the Board of Port Commissioners of the San Diego Unified Port 
District will be held at the Don L. Nay Administration Building, 3165 Pacific Highway, San Diego, 
CA 92101, and are scheduled to begin at 10:00 a.m. unless otherwise noticed and posted. 
 
All Regular Meetings of the Board of Port Commissioners of the San Diego Unified Port District 
will be held at the Don L. Nay Administration Building, 3165 Pacific Highway, San Diego, CA 
92101, and are scheduled to begin at 1:00 p.m. unless otherwise noticed and posted.  
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 
Tuesday, March 14, 2017 
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 
Tuesday, May 16, 2017 
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 
Tuesday, July 11, 2017 
Tuesday, August 8, 2017 
Tuesday, September 12, 2017 
Tuesday, October 10, 2017 
Tuesday, November 14, 2017 
Tuesday, December 5, 2017 
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